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ENDLRET
Dorsal H. Parque
50 11:40
51 11:40
52 11:41
53 11:41
54 11:42
55 11:42
56 11:43
57 11:43
58 11:44
80 11:45
81 11:45
82 11:46
83 11:46
84 11:47
85 11:47
86 11:48
87 11:48
90 11:50
91 11:50
92 11:51
93 11:51
94 11:52
95 11:52
96 11:53
97 11:53
98 11:54
99 11:54
100 11:55
104 11:56
105 11:56
106 11:57
107 11:57
108 11:58
109 11:58
110 11:59
111 11:59
112 12:00
113 12:00
114 12:01
115 12:01
116 12:02
120 12:04
121 12:04
122 12:05
123 12:05
124 12:06
125 12:06
126 12:07
127 12:07
128 12:08

€ PERIS
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COPA CATALANA D ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
M.C. TORRELLES

LLISTAT DE ORDRE SORTIDA

(l

Generalitat
Y de Catalunya

((:(F’/esportcat

H. Salida Nombre Categoria
11:50 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS TT 77
11:50 LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO TT 77
11:51 ARENAS DE SORARRAIN, XAVIER TT 77
11:51 COLL PORTA, SERGI TT 77
11:52 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI TT 77
11:52 COMA SALVANS, RICARD TT 77
11:53 JOVE ORO, BLAI TT 77
11:53 TT 77
11:54 TT 77
11:55 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS TT 80
11:55 CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS TT 80
11:56 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO TT 80
11:56 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT TT 80
11:57 GUSTEMS CASADO, JAUME TT 80
11:57 FRANQUESA DEVESA, AMADEU TT 80
11:58 TT 80
11:58 TT 80
12:00 VILA SABE, JOAN TT 125
12:00 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA TT 125
12:01 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL TT 125
12:01 OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI TT 125
12:02 FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, XAVI TT 125
12:02 MARTINEZ BETANZOS, MANUEL TT 125
12:03 ANTON PEREZ, ALBERT TT 125
12:03 PERA CALVET, GERARD TT 125
12:04 GUTIERREZ DEL POZ0, GABRIEL TT 125
12:04 TT 125
12:05 TT 125
12:06 RIERA BALART, JORDI TT 84
12:06 CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE TT 84
12:07 FORTUNY VILA, CARLES TT 84
12:07 CANUDAS SANCHEZ, JORDI TT 84
12:08 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR TT 84
12:08 OLIVE RIBE, ALBERT TT 84
12:09 GUIX SEALL, JOSEP MARIA TT 84
12:09 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER TT 84
12:10 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI TT 84
12:10 MARTINEZ VILA, XAVIER TT 84
12:11 ARNABAT TUTUSAUS, JOSEP MARIA TT 84
12:11 TT 84
12:12 TT 84
12:14 VILA BOIX, ORIOL TT 90
12:14 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD TT 90
12:15 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES TT 90
12:15 CABA ARNELLA, PERE TT 90
12:16 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO TT 90
12:16 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN TT 90
12:17 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE TT 90
12:17 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC TT 90
12:18 BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP TT 90
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Marca

OSSA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
OSSA

RIEJU
SUZUKI
FANTIC

RIEJU
MONTESA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
MONTESA
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
SWM

KTM

MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI
HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
MONTESA

Allianz (il



Orden

Tot.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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ENDLRET
Dorsal H. Parque
129 12:08
130 12:09
131 12:09
132 12:10
133 12:10
134 12:11
150 12:12
151 12:12
152 12:13
153 12:13
154 12:14
155 12:14
156 12:15
157 12:15
158 12:16
159 12:16
160 12:17
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H. Salida

12:18
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:27

LLISTAT DE ORDRE SORTIDA

CLASSICTT

Nombre

PUIG CAMPA, JORDI

COLL PLANAS, JORDI
SALINAS LLONCH, CARLES
FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES

MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
BONET LANA, XAVIER
FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANGEL
SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE
CESPEDES PINTANEL, ENRIC
ROTA BURDE, ANDREU

MONTSENY CALVET, JOSEP MARIA

PALAU SEGURA, JOSEP R.
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TT 90
TT 90
TT 90
TT 90
TT 90
TT 90
EVO
EVO
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EVO
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MONTESA
HONDA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

HONDA

KTM
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HONDA
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